
Lago Vista ISD  - Excellence in ALL We Do 

Lago Vista ISD 
Upcoming Events - Month at a Glance 
Last update: December 3, 2018 
 

 
Dec 1 Saturday Var Boys Basketball @ Thrall Tournament 
  JV Boys Basketball @ Burnet Tournament 
  JV & Var Girls Basketball @ Brady Tournament 
Dec 3 Monday 7/8 Gr Girls Basketball @ Jarrell– 5:00pm 
  7/8 Gr Boy Basketball vs. Jarrell @ home– 5:00pm 
  Community Tree Lighting – 6pm @ City of LV City Hall 
Dec 4 Tuesday HS Boys Basketball vs Comfort @ hm  
   FR-5:00pm, JV- 6:15pm, Varsity-7:30pm 
  HS Girls Basketball @ Thrall   JV-5:30pm, Var-6:30pm 
Dec 5 Wednesday LVES PTO Mtg – 5:00pm 
  College Planning/PSAT Score Distribution Mtg – 6pm in 

the LV Middle School Cafeteria 
Dec 6 Thursday Var Boys Basketball @ Jarrell Tournament 
  LVIS Choir Practice – 3:05pm 
  LVHS Theatre Dept presents The Addams Family Musical – 

7pm in the PAC - $10-adults / $5-students 
Dec 7 Friday Var Boys Basketball @ Jarrell Tournament 
  HS Girls Basketball vs. Mason-CANCELLED 
  LVHS Theatre Dept presents The Addams Family Musical – 

7pm in the PAC - $10-adults / $5-students 
Dec 8 Saturday ATSSB All-Region Band Auditions 
  Varsity Boys Basketball @ Jarrell Tournament 
  World Holiday Bazaar – 9am-2pm, LVHS gymnasium 
  LVHS Theatre Dept presents The Addams Family Musical – 

7pm in the PAC - $10-adults / $5-students 
Dec 9 Sunday Last chance to catch LVHS Theatre Dept performance of 

The Addams Family Musical – 2pm in the PAC -  
$10-adults / $5-students 

Dec 10 Monday 7/8 Gr Girls Basketball @ Florence– 5:00pm 
  7/8 Gr Boy Basketball vs. Florence @ home– 5:00pm 
  Public Hearing & Regular Mtg of the Board of Trustees – 

6pm, Viking Hall Board Room 

Dec 11 Tuesday ES GT Field Trip 
  HS Boys Basketball @ Lexington 
   FR-5:00pm, JV-6:15pm, Varsity-7:30pm 
   HS Girls Basketball @ Jarrell 
       FR-7:30pm, JV-5:00pm, Var-6:00pm 

Dec 12 Wednesday  

Dec 13 Thursday LVES 3rd Grade Field Trip-Nutcracker 
  LVIS Choir Practice – 3:05pm 
   Holidays with the Viking Band – 6pm @ the PAC 

Dec 14 Friday  HS Girls Basketball vs. Blanco @ hm 
    JV-5:00pm, Var-6:00pm 
   ESL Family Fiesta!  6pm, LVES cafeteria 

Dec 17 Monday 7/8 Gr Girls Basketball vs Johnson City @ home– 5:00pm 
   7/8 Gr Boy Basketball @ Johnson City– 5:00pm 

Dec 18 Tuesday HS Boys Basketball @ Gateway 
   FR-5:00pm, JV-6:15pm, Varsity-7:30pm 
   HS Girls Basketball vs. Smithville @ home 
       FR-5:00pm, JV-5:00pm, Var-6:00pm 

Dec 19 Wednesday Parties @ LVES 

Dec 20-Jan 7, 2019 Christmas/Winter Break  

Dec 21 Friday HS Boys Basketball vs. Manor NT @ hm  
   FR-6:15pm, JV-5:00pm, Varsity-7:30pm 
   HS Girls Basketball vs. Manor NT @ hm 
    JV-5:00pm, Var-6:00pm 

Dec 27 Thursday Varsity Boys Basketball @ Rosebud-Lott Tournament 
   Varsity Girls Basketball @ Troy Tournament 

Dec 28 Friday  Varsity Boys Basketball @ Rosebud-Lott Tournament 
   Varsity Girls Basketball @ Troy Tournament 

Happy New Yea r  V ik ings  
Jan 4 Friday HS Boys Basketball @ Johnson City  
   FR-6:15pm, JV-5:00pm, Varsity-7:30pm 
   HS Girls Basketball @ Johnson City 
    JV-5:00pm, Var-6:00pm 

Jan 7 Monday  Faculty & Staff Return 

Jan 8 Tuesday Students Return 
 
Please note: game times may change from now until the actual game. It’s always a   
   good idea to check the calendar for the most up-to-date information. 
 

Dec 2018 
CARING  


